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UNITED STATES
Form 144 Filer Information SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

Form 144
Form 144

NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES
PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

Name of Issuer ADT Inc.

SEC File Number 001-38352

Address of Issuer 1501 Yamato Road
Boca Raton
FLORIDA
33431

Phone 561-988-3600

Name of Person for Whose Account the . . .
Securities are To Be Sold Prime Security Services TopCo (ML II), L.P.

See the definition of "person"” in paragraph (a) of Rule 144. Information is to be given not only as to the person for whose account
the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included in that definition. In addition, information shall be given as to
sales by all persons whose sales are required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account of the
person filing this notice.

Relationship to Issuer 1. 10% stockholder

Number of

Number of N th
Title of the Class of Name and Address of the umber o Aggregate Shares or Other ~ Approximate ame. . ¢
Record . Shares or Other . Securities
Securities To Be Sold Broker . Market Value Units Date of Sale
Units To Be Sold . Exchange
Outstanding
BTIG LLC
c L i 65 E 55th Street
#1 S (;’r(;‘lm"“ SE’C - PATVAIIE  New York 3,277,496 $27,301,542.00 781,765,950 05/12/2025  NYSE
.01 per share NEW YORK
10022

Furnish the following information with respect to the acquisition of the securities to be sold and with respect to the payment of all
or any part of the purchase price or other consideration therefor:

Is
Nature of Name of Person this Date Amount of
. Date you A . Date of Nature of
Record  Title of the Class ; Acquisition from Whom a Donor Securities %
Acquired . A ) . . Payment Payment
Transaction Acquired Gift Acquired Acquired

Common stock, par

#1 value $0.01 per 05/02/2016  Merger transaction ADT Inc. O — 42,025,000 05/02/2016  Cash
share




* If the securities were purchased and full payment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in
a note thereto the nature of the consideration given. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment
was made in installments describe the arrangement and state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last
installment paid.

Furnish the following information as to all securities of the issuer sold during the past 3 months by the person for whose account
the securities are to be sold.

Record

Name and Address of Seller

Title of Securities Sold

Date of Sale

Amount of Securities
Sold

Gross Proceeds

#1

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML 1I),
L.P.

100 West Putnam Avenue

Greenwich

CONNECTICUT

06830

Common stock, par value $0.01 per share

03/04/2025

4,588,494

$34,964,324.00

#2

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML II),
L.P.

100 West Putnam Avenue

Greenwich

CONNECTICUT

06830

Common stock, par value $0.01 per share

03/11/2025

688,274

$5,244,648.00

#3

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P.
100 West Putnam Avenue

Greenwich

CONNECTICUT

06830

Common stock, par value $0.01 per share

03/04/2025

65,411,506

$498,435,676.00

#4

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P.
100 West Putnam Avenue

Greenwich

CONNECTICUT

06830

Common stock, par value $0.01 per share

03/11/2025

9,811,726

$74,765,352.00

#5

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P.
100 West Putnam Avenue

Greenwich

CONNECTICUT

06830

Common stock, par value $0.01 per share

05/12/2025

46,722,504

$389,198,458.00

Remarks

Date of Notice

ATTENTION:

80,500,000 of the securities reported above that were sold in the past 3 months were sold
in a registered offering pursuant to an effective registration statement and therefore are
excluded pursuant to Rule 144(e)(3)(vii)(A) from the determination of the amount of
securities permitted to be sold in reliance on Rule 144.

05/12/2025

The person for whose account the securities to which this notice relates are to be sold hereby represents by signing this notice that
he does not know any material adverse information in regard to the current and prospective operations of the Issuer of the
securities to be sold which has not been publicly disclosed. If such person has adopted a written trading plan or given trading
instructions to satisfy Rule 10b5-1 under the Exchange Act, by signing the form and indicating the date that the plan was adopted
or the instruction given, that person makes such representation as of the plan adoption or instruction date.



Signature /s/ James Elworth, Authorized Signatory

ATTENTION: Intentional misstatements or omission of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)



