

ADT INC. Reported by PRIME SECURITY SERVICES TOPCO (ML II), L.P.

FORM 144

(Report of proposed sale of securities)

Filed 05/12/25

Address 1501 YAMATO ROAD

BOCA RATON, FL, 33431

Telephone 561-988-3600

CIK 0001703056

Symbol ADT

SIC Code 7381 - Services-Detective, Guard and Armored Car Services

Industry Communications & Networking

Sector Technology

Fiscal Year 12/31

Form 144 Filer Information

Form 144

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Form 144

NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

144: Issuer Information

Name of Issuer ADT Inc.

SEC File Number 001-38352

Address of Issuer 1501 Yamato Road

Boca Raton FLORIDA 33431

Phone 561-988-3600

Name of Person for Whose Account the

Securities are To Be Sold

Prime Security Services TopCo (ML II), L.P.

See the definition of "person" in paragraph (a) of Rule 144. Information is to be given not only as to the person for whose account the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included in that definition. In addition, information shall be given as to sales by all persons whose sales are required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account of the person filing this notice.

Relationship to Issuer

1. 10% stockholder

144: Securities Information

Record	Title of the Class of Securities To Be Sold	Name and Address of the Broker	Number of Shares or Other Units To Be Sold	Aggregate Market Value	Number of Shares or Other Units Outstanding	Approximate Date of Sale	Name the Securities Exchange
#1	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	BTIG LLC 65 E 55th Street New York NEW YORK 10022	3,277,496	\$27,301,542.00	781,765,950	05/12/2025	NYSE

144: Securities To Be Sold

Furnish the following information with respect to the acquisition of the securities to be sold and with respect to the payment of all or any part of the purchase price or other consideration therefor:

Record	Title of the Class	Date you Acquired	Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Name of Person from Whom Acquired	Is this a Gift ?	Date Donor Acquired	Amount of Securities Acquired	Date of Payment	Nature of Payment *
#1	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/02/2016	Merger transaction	ADT Inc.		_	42,025,000	05/02/2016	Cash

* If the securities were purchased and full payment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note thereto the nature of the consideration given. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in installments describe the arrangement and state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.

144: Securities Sold During The Past 3 Months

Furnish the following information as to all securities of the issuer sold during the past 3 months by the person for whose account the securities are to be sold.

Record	Name and Address of Seller	Title of Securities Sold	Date of Sale	Amount of Securities Sold	Gross Proceeds
#1	Prime Security Services TopCo (ML II), L.P. 100 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich CONNECTICUT 06830	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/04/2025	4,588,494	\$34,964,324.00
#2	Prime Security Services TopCo (ML II), L.P. 100 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich CONNECTICUT 06830	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/11/2025	688,274	\$5,244,648.00
#3	Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P. 100 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich CONNECTICUT 06830	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/04/2025	65,411,506	\$498,435,676.00
#4	Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P. 100 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich CONNECTICUT 06830	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/11/2025	9,811,726	\$74,765,352.00
#5	Prime Security Services TopCo (ML), L.P. 100 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich CONNECTICUT 06830	Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/12/2025	46,722,504	\$389,198,458.00

144: Remarks and Signature

Remarks

80,500,000 of the securities reported above that were sold in the past 3 months were sold in a registered offering pursuant to an effective registration statement and therefore are excluded pursuant to Rule 144(e)(3)(vii)(A) from the determination of the amount of securities permitted to be sold in reliance on Rule 144.

Date of Notice

05/12/2025

ATTENTION:

The person for whose account the securities to which this notice relates are to be sold hereby represents by signing this notice that he does not know any material adverse information in regard to the current and prospective operations of the Issuer of the securities to be sold which has not been publicly disclosed. If such person has adopted a written trading plan or given trading instructions to satisfy Rule 10b5-1 under the Exchange Act, by signing the form and indicating the date that the plan was adopted or the instruction given, that person makes such representation as of the plan adoption or instruction date.

ATTENTION: Intentional misstatements or omission of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)